Color Palette — Pine Crest-l.ots 1 -21 & 3
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Pine Crest lots 1 - 21 and 32 - 34 main bodies shall be painted muted tones to blend in with the colors found along the lot borders and forest
edge. The trim color may be monochromatic, tone on tone or a complementary contrasting color. Stark white trim and windows are not
permitted. The accent color shall generally be chosen to complement and contrast with the main body while also harmonizing with the main

body and trim colors.

2097-30  hedgehog brown | 2123-30  seastar

| 2099-40  autumn brown 212340  gossamer blue

2100-30  english brown ' 2129-50  winter lake

210040  appalachian spring 2135-30  nocturnal gray

 2101-30  warm brownie | 2135-40  province blue
2102-20  pumpernickel " sl 2135-50  soft chinchilla
2102-30  pueblo brown 2136-40  acgean teal
2102-40  brown teepee 2136-50  colorado sky

2103-30  peatmoss | 213720 char brown

2104-30  harvest brown 213740  desert twilight

2107-40  driftwood 2137-50  seahaze
2108-30  brown horse 2138-20  green grove

2108-40  stardust 2138-30  mohegan sage

2108-50  silver fox 2138-40  carolina gull

2109-30  wood grain brown 2139-20  dakota woods green
210940  smoked oyster 2139-30  sharkskin
2111-30  mustang 2140-20  tuscany green

211140  taos taupe 2140-30  dark olive

- 2111-50  stone harbor 2140-40  storm cloud gray

211210  mink 2141-10  artichoke
2112-30  stone brown 2141-20  cabbage patch
| 212230 cloudy sky 214130 army green

212240  smoke

214140  creekside green

2142-10 mediterranean olive

2123-20  caribbean teal
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Color Palette — Pine Crest - Lots 1 - 21 & 32 - 34

- 214220 turtle green

| 214230  mountain moss

| 214240  drysage
2143-10  sage
2143-20  alligator green
2143-30  olive branch
2143-40  camouflage
214420 cucalyptus leal
2144-30  rosemary sprig
214820  thyme
2148-30  military tan
2152-30  autumn gold
2160-10  caramel corn
2165-30  golden retriever
BM Ext Ready Mixed briarwood
AC-1 coastal fog
AC-2 berkshire beige
AC-3 texas leather
AC-17 sed pine
AC-20 mountain laurel
AC-21 silver pine
AC-23 jame river gray
AC-24 charlotte slate
HC-17 summerdale gold
HC-16 livingston gold

5t. joe reserves the right to retire colors or amend the palette at any time

| He21
| HC22
HC-65
HC-68
HC-70

HC77
| HE79

HC-80

_:- HC-82
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HC-83
HC-85
HC-86
HC-89
HC-90
| HC91
HC-94
 HC95
HC-97
HC-98
HC-100
HC-101
| HC-102

HC-103
HC-104

HC-105

huntington beige
blair gold

hadley red
middlebury brown
van buren brown
alexandria beige
greenbrier beige
blecker beige
bennington gray
grant beige
fairview taupe
kingsport gray
northampton putty
crown point sand
danville tan

old salem gray
sag harbor gray
hancock gray
providence olive
gloucester sage
hampshire gray
clarksville gray
cromwell gray
copley gray

rockport gray
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| HC-107

] HC-108
HC-109
HC-110
HC-112
HC-113
; HC-114
HC-121
HC-122
HC-123

HC-124

crownsville gray
gettysburg gray
sandy hook gray
SUSSEX green
wethersfield moss
tate olive

louisburg green
saybrook sage

peale green

great barrington green
kennebunkport green

caldwell green

5t. Joe reserves the right to retire colors or amend the palette at any time.

HC-125

HC-126

~ HC-139

HC-140

¥

- HC-143

__ HC-146

= — S

HC-149

HC-161

HC-168
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cushing green
avon green
salisbury green
prescott green
stratton blue
wythe blue

van courtland blue
wedgewood gray
buxton blue
templeton gray

chelsea gray




